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201601070000
06720

01/07/2016
01:06:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING
RACHELLE
JONES

201601080000
07570

01/08/2016
10:10:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENSON
MATTHEW E

201601120000
10930

01/12/2016
08:42:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
VICTOR L

201601120000
11030

01/12/2016
09:15:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WADE
KIMBERLY
JILL

201601120000
11000

01/12/2016
09:04:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUCK SHELLY

201601290000
30050

01/29/2016
12:58:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOLFORK
EUGENE L

201602020000
34050

02/02/2016
01:36:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIPSON JOY
G

201601220000
22120

01/22/2016
09:45:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
JOHN

201601220000
22210

01/22/2016
10:15:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAWSON
MARGARET C

201601220000
22130

01/22/2016
09:45:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
CHARLENA

201602190000
52730

02/19/2016
02:32:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANTONIO
MARY ANNE
PARKS

201602220000
54260

02/22/2016
01:08:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRINGTON
NATALIE B

201602220000
54520

02/22/2016
01:16:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILBERT
KENNETH W

201602120000
45860

02/12/2016
11:17:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FANCHER
KELSEY
TAYLOR



201602170000
50460

02/17/2016
03:42:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN
ELIZABETH S

201603030000
68210

03/03/2016
12:12:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MINOR CAROL
F

201603160000
85100

03/16/2016
02:00:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN
STEPHANEY

201603180000
87360

03/18/2016
01:03:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS BEN

201603210000
90090

03/21/2016
01:52:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD
REGINA

201604080001
15520

04/08/2016
01:14:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE CRYSTAL
B

201604280001
40110

04/28/2016
11:33:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROTHERS
ANGELA

201604290001
41940

04/29/2016
11:29:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRICE BOBBY

201604250001
35110

04/25/2016
02:33:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS KACI C

201605050001
52350

05/05/2016
03:15:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGDON ALAN

201606090002
00370

06/09/2016
03:11:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOFTIN
PATRICIA
JUNNE

201606290002
26950

06/29/2016
03:09:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SENKBEIL
NEIL
EVERETT

201607220002
57470

07/22/2016
12:40:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY USELTON
HEATHER

201607150002
47800

07/15/2016
12:52:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELTON
STEPHANIE

201608010002
69850

08/01/2016
12:53:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNS
SHANTRICE

201608100002
84940

08/10/2016
12:17:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUY SAMUEL
BLAKE


