					<u>CASÚALTY</u>	1					1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601070000 06720	01/07/2016 01:06:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING RACHELLE JONES						
201601080000 07570	01/08/2016 10:10:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENSON MATTHEW E						
201601120000 10930	01/12/2016 08:42:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICTOR L						
201601120000 11030	01/12/2016 09:15:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WADE KIMBERLY JILL						
201601120000 11000	01/12/2016 09:04:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUCK SHELLY						
201601290000 30050	01/29/2016 12:58:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOLFORK EUGENE L						
201602020000 34050	02/02/2016 01:36:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIPSON JOY G						
201601220000 22120	01/22/2016 09:45:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL JOHN						
201601220000 22210	01/22/2016 10:15:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAWSON MARGARET C						
201601220000 22130	01/22/2016 09:45:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL CHARLENA						
201602190000 52730	02/19/2016 02:32:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANTONIO MARY ANNE PARKS						
201602220000 54260	02/22/2016 01:08:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRINGTON NATALIE B						
201602220000 54520	02/22/2016 01:16:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILBERT KENNETH W						
201602120000 45860	02/12/2016 11:17:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FANCHER KELSEY TAYLOR						

201602170000 50460	02/17/2016 03:42:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN ELIZABETH S			
201603030000 68210	03/03/2016 12:12:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MINOR CAROL F			
201603160000 85100	03/16/2016 02:00:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN STEPHANEY			
201603180000 87360	03/18/2016 01:03:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS BEN			
201603210000 90090	03/21/2016 01:52:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD REGINA			
201604080001 15520	04/08/2016 01:14:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE CRYSTAL B			
201604280001 40110	04/28/2016 11:33:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROTHERS ANGELA			
201604290001 41940	04/29/2016 11:29:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRICE BOBBY			
201604250001 35110	04/25/2016 02:33:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KACI C			
201605050001 52350	05/05/2016 03:15:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGDON ALAN			
201606090002 00370	06/09/2016 03:11:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOFTIN PATRICIA JUNNE			
201606290002 26950	06/29/2016 03:09:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SENKBEIL NEIL EVERETT			
201607220002 57470	07/22/2016 12:40:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	USELTON HEATHER			
201607150002 47800	07/15/2016 12:52:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELTON STEPHANIE			
201608010002 69850	08/01/2016 12:53:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNS SHANTRICE			
201608100002 84940	08/10/2016 12:17:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUY SAMUEL BLAKE			